
MHS 24-25 Club List

Club Name: Club Advisor: Club Advisor Contact Information:

Meeting
dates/times/location for
this school year:

National Honor Society Mrs. Hyland Jhyland@mayfieldschools.org

Dates and times provided
upon completion of NHS
requirements

Italian Club Mrs. Fini Mfini@mayfieldschools.org
Once a month on Monday
afterschool

Student Council
Freshmen

Mrs. Melissa Fini & Mr.
Chris Torda

Ctorda@mayfieldschools.org
lirwin@mayfieldschools.org TBD

Spanish Club Deaton and Turk
pdeaton@mayfieldschools.org and
jturk@mayfieldschools.org TBD

Interact Club Deaton and Turk
pdeaton@mayfieldschools.org and
jturk@mayfieldschools.org

Every other Thursday at
7:15 AM in Room 100
Starting Sept. 5

French Club Tyler Haikala 440-391-0341

Once a month at
designated events, such
as: Mitchell’s Ice Cream/
Roller
Skating/Movies/pumpkin
Patch/Musical charcuterie
night

PEACE Core Mrs. Monastero tmonastero@mayfieldschools.org TBD

Yoga Club-Breathe 4
Change Ms, Scafidi bscafidi@mayfieldschools.org

2nd and 4th Wednesday of
EVERY month 3:15-4:00 in
Room 131

Smile Club Mrs. Rutigliano krutigliano@mayfieldschools.org TBD

MAC Scholars Mrs. Rutigliano krutigliano@mayfieldschools.org TBD

Environmental Club Mrs. Spigutz mspigutz@mayfieldschools.org

Once or twice monthly -
Tuesday mornings at
7:15am in room 282

Service Learning /
Service Immersion Trips Mr. Bob Friel rfriel@mayfieldschools.org TBD

Wildcat Wrestling Mr. Dwight Fritz DFRITZ@mayfieldschools.org

November 15-March 9 in
the wrestling room after
school and most winter
vacation days.

Cats Cabinet Mrs. Czikray cczikray@mayfieldschools.org TBA

mailto:Ctorda@mayfieldschools.org
mailto:lirwin@mayfieldschools.org


Academic Decathlon Mrs. Elias kpalmeri-elias@mayfieldschools.org

3rd Wednesday of the
Month; Room 280; after
school

Puzzle Club Mrs. Zickes kzickes@mayfieldschools.org Every other Thursday

Voices Magazine Mrs. Ferritto aferritto@mayfieldschools.org

Daily- During class. Will
meet after school in spring
to finalize Voices Magazine

Wildcat Soul Cycle Mrs. Ferritto aferritto@mayfieldschools.org
2-3 times monthly on
Tuesdays

Mayfield Esports
Program Ron Suchy rsuchy@mayfieldschools.org TBD

Science Olympiad Unknown
We are in the process of getting a
new advisor

We meet after school in the
innovation center

Christian Youth Club Mr. Joe Hayes jhayes@mayfieldschools.org
Monday Mornings but
could change

Library Advisory
Mrs. Heather
Wellendorf hwellendorf@mayfieldschools.org TBD

Creative Writer's Society Ms. McDermott
room 169
smmcdermott@mayfieldschools.org

Tuesday's after school in
room 169

Crochet Club Mrs. Sheppard
Room 273
SiSheppard@mayfieldschools.org TBD

Boys Volleyball
Rosella Glodkowski/
Lisa & Tom Smiley

216-906-6785 /
lsmiley7@sbcglobal.net and
mayfieldvolleyball@gmail.com

Spring Season / Open
Gyms prior to season:
Dates TBD

Students in STEM Mr. Selent bselent@mayfieldschools.org

Twice every month, day of
the week differs (will be
sent out on remind), room
184

Paw Print Newspaper Ms. McDermott
room 169
smmcdermott@mayfieldschools.org

two -three times a month
during lunch or after school

Opportunity
Empowerment Club Mrs. Sarah Dellinger sdellinger@mayfieldschools.org

Club will meet bi-monthly
generally on the third
Wednesday. OCT 16, DEC
11, FEB 19, APRIL 16,
MAY 28 at 3:10PM in room
159

Multi-Level Media Ms. Long-Goldberg llong-goldberg@mayfieldschools.org TBD

Speech and Debate
Team Mrs. Helen Suchy hsuchy@mayfieldschools.org

Wednesdays 6:30 in room
100 (band members can
arrive after rehearsal)



Ultimate Frisbee Club Mr. Fancher
bfancher@mayfieldschools.org;
Remind: @MHSFrisbee to 81010

Some after school, some
weekends. Meetings setup
on Remind: @MHSFrisbee
to 81010

World Affairs Club
Mr. Hughes and Mrs.
Sheppard mihughes@mayfieldschools.org

Usually Thursday 3:05 in
the LMC

National History Day Club
Mr. Hughes and Mrs.
Tournoux mihughes@mayfieldschools.org

Every other week,
Wednesdays in Room 269
starting 9/4

Puzzle Club Mrs. Zickes kzickes@mayfieldschools.org Thursdays after school

Mock Trial Dr. Brown
nbrown@mayfieldschools.org and
room 182 MHS

likely T and Th evenings
about 1-2 hours

USA Biology Olympiad Dr. Brown
nbrown@mayfieldschools.org and
room 182 MHS Friday's 3-4:15 PM

Chess & PingPong Club Mr. Selent bselent@mayfieldschools.org
Wednesdays after school
in room 184

GSA Mr. Mallin Jmallin@mayfieldschools.org
Wednesdays - 3:10 to 4:30
- Room 203

Dungeons and Dragons Mr. Mallin Jmallin@mayfieldschools.org

Tuesdays and Thursdays -
3:00 to 4:30 - Senior
Commons


